

Town of Parker CBMP Cost Opinion Spreadsheet Cottonwood Highlands Filing No. 7, Amendment 1

May 8, 2020

BMP No.	BMP	ID	Unit	Installation Unit Cost	Quantity	Cost
1	Check Dam	CD	LF	\$ 30.00	50	\$ 1,500.00
2	Concrete Washout Area	CWA	EA	\$ 750.00	1	\$ 750.00
3	Construction Fence	CF	LF	\$ 2.00	650	\$ 1,300.00
4	Culvert Protection	CP	EA	\$ 120.00		\$ -
5	Detention Pond Protection	DP	EA	\$ 180.00	2	\$ 360.00
6	Dewatering	D	EA	\$ 650.00		\$ -
7	Debris Trash Control	DC	HR	\$ 40.00		\$ -
8	Diversion Ditch	DD	LF	\$ 2.00	10486	\$ 20,972.00
9	Erosion Control Blanket	ECB	SY	\$ 2.10		\$ -
10	Inlet Protection, Curb On Sump	IPCOS	EA	\$ 300.00	11	\$ 3,300.00
11	Inlet Protection, For Area Inlets Not In Pavement	IPAN	EA	\$ 290.00	2	\$ 580.00
12	Inlet Protection, For Area Inlets In Pavement	IPAP	EA	\$ 350.00	8	\$ 2,800.00
13	Inlet Protection, Curb On-Grade	IPCOG	EA	\$ 180.00	15	\$ 2,700.00
14	Lot Protection	LP	EA	\$ 800.00		\$ -
15	Masonry Work Protection	MWP	EA	\$ 250.00		\$ -
16	Portable Toilet Protection	PTP	EA	\$ 75.00	1	\$ 75.00
17	Rough Cut Street Control	RCSC	EA	\$ 100.00	17	\$ 1,700.00
18	Rock Sock	RS	LF	\$ 15.00	72	\$ 1,080.00
19	Rock Sock in Swale	RSS	LF	\$ 20.00		\$ -
20	Straw Bale	SB	EA	\$ 20.00		\$ -

21	Temporary Sediment Basin	TSB	EA	\$2,500.00	<u>8</u>	<u>\$ 20,000.00</u>
22	Sediment Control Log	SCL	LF	\$ 3.00	<u>26776</u>	<u>\$ 80,328.00</u>
23	Silt Fence	SF	LF	\$ 1.25	<u>7172</u>	<u>\$ 8,965.00</u>
24	Surface Roughening	SR	AC	\$ 175.00	<u></u>	<u>\$ -</u>
25	Sidewalk Transition Protection	STP	EA	\$ 100.00	<u></u>	<u>\$ -</u>
26	Stabilized Staging Area	SSA	EA	\$ 500.00	<u>1</u>	<u>\$ 500.00</u>
27	Vehicle Tracking Control-VTC w/Jersey Barriers	VTC	EA	\$1,750.00	<u>3</u>	<u>\$ 5,250.00</u>
28	Sediment Trap	ST	EA	\$1,000.00	<u>13</u>	<u>\$ 13,000.00</u>
					TOTAL	\$ 165,160.00